Blutspenden im Landkreis Dachau bis zum 23.01.2026

Fr
Di
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Fr

19.12.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

23.12.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

07.01.2026
15:30-20:30 Uhr

08.01.2026
15:30-20:30 Uhr

21.01.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.01.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.01.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Karlsfeld 85757
Burgerhaus
Allacher Str. 1

Hebertshausen 85241
Grund- u. Mittelschule
Am Weinberg 6

Dachau 85221
BRK-Kreisverband
Rotkreuzplatz 3-4

Dachau 85221
BRK-Kreisverband
Rotkreuzplatz 3-4

Markt Indersdorf 85229
Pfarrheim
Wasserturmweg 10

Markt Indersdorf 85229
Pfarrheim
Wasserturmweg 10

Petershausen 85238
Pfarrsaal
Pfarrangerweg 1

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



